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212310506001
212310506002
212310506003
212310506004
212310506005
212310506006
212310506007
212310506008
212310506009
212310506010
212310506011
212310506012
212310506013
212310506014
212310506015
212310506016
212320506017
212320506018
212320506019
212320506020
212320506021
212320506022
212320506023
212320506024

احمد حيدر خضير حسن
حسين علي حسين عطية
زهير عوف رحمن حماد

عباس حسين ابراهيم جدوع
عباس ظاهر خليفة منصور

عبدالله جليل عبد هاشم
علي قحطان عدنان حمد
عمر احمد خضير حسن
محمد مهدي مجيد مراد

محمود قصي مهدي علي
معتز جابر علي سعيد

منتظر نورس تركي عبعوب
مهند قحطان فارس حميد
مهيمن شاكر كامل علي
نعيم غسان نجم ابراهيم

ياسر وسام عدنان اسماعيل
بنين سعد مجيد حميد

رهف اثير عبدالله خليفة
رهف طارق عبد هاشم

روان اسماعيل عبد هاشم
زهراء محمد سبع خميس

سماح جمال خميس ابراهيم
شهد عدنان فارس حميد

ضحى قاسم ابراهيم سعد

88
83
90
75
60
63

100
89
72
78
66
79
67
95
90
80
95
95
97
93
63
97
91
84

72
70
78
51
64
50
82
75
67
75
69
53
51
79
76
62
77
90
78
78
50
94
79
78

68
50
76
52
36
64
66
50
72
64
58
52
64
94
68
36
58
78
80
74
40
70
64
62

70
81
58
52
31
50
64
68
50
41
50
40
54
77
69
50
62
85
57
80
36
78
38
67

61
66
54
50
32
36
64
64
70
50
39
30
54
92
79
50
86
82
84
86
50
85
72
36

74
66
64
55
30
39
60
57
50
50
30
50
50
68
65
39
82
56
66
50
38
70
38
50

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

433
416
420
335

0
0

436
403
381

0
0
0

340
505
447

0
460
486
462
461

0
494

0
0

72.17
69.33

70
55.83

0
0

72.67
67.17
63.5

0
0
0

56.67
84.17
74.5

0
76.67

81
77

76.83
0

82.33
0
0
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25

26

27

212320506025
212320506026
212320506027

مريم بخيت علوان محمد
نور حليم خليفة محمد

هاجر ابراهيم عبد هاشم

92
95
79

80
95
50

74
78
40

50
66
82

71
85
50

50
82
50

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

417
501

0

69.5
83.5

0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

27 16 11

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

17 10 7

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

8 5 3

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

2 1 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

004556
 100% 100% 85% 81% 81% 78%

 62.96%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
27 16 11

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


